
Holy Trinity JH Boys Basketball Schedule 2024

January
1/11/2024 - Thursday HTC @ Danville 4:30pm

1/15/2024 - Monday HTC @ West Burlington 4:30pm
1/18/2024 - Thursday HTC @ Mediapolis 4:30pm
1/22/2024 - Monday HTC host New London 4:30pm
1/25/2024 - Thursday HTC host Notre Dame 5:00pm
1/29/2024 - Monday HTC host Van Buren 4:30pm

February
2/1/2024 - Thursday HTC @ Central Lee 4:30pm
2/5/2024 - Monday HTC host Danville 4:30pm

2/8/2024 - Thursday HTC host West Burlington 4:30pm
2/12/2024 - Monday HTC host Mediapolis 4:30pm
2/15/2024 - Thursday HTC @ New London 4:30pm
2/19/2024 - Monday HTC @ Notre Dame 4:30pm


